
12 POLLING SUB-DIVISION NO. 2.

Part II—Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections only

NAME.
OS

O
>^ LOT. CON.

282
349
353

440
441

264

11

271

341

269

379

408

Hollingsworth, Ann E.
Hutchinson, Martha..

.

,

Hughes, Rhoda

Doyle, Margaret,
Doyle, Ann

Kelly, Vina.

Moore, Mary Ann.
McAvoy, Eliza

May, Martha

16, pt 12 & w|^ 13

ptc 16

ptft 15

r pt 5

r pt 5

Neil, Ellen.

O'Brien Bridget

Quinn, Mary Ann.

325
436

Thomson, Mrs James

.

Thomson, Josephine..

.

14 Peck, Nancy.

334 Vanattan, Eliza.

ptc 24

pt c ft I 14
pt c 22
ft pt and pt c 16

pt c 22

pt c 12

pt ft 8 and 9

pt 17 and 18
ptc 17

pts| 12

ptc 17

1 and B F
2

2

2
o

1

2

2

2

Desc'pt'n.

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

freehol'er

T&H

owner

<
6
Oh*

10

10

1

3

1

3

12

12

l^art ill.— Persons Entitled to Vote at Elections to the Legrslative Assembly only.

Number

on

Roll.

NAME. E
»-5

LOT. CON. Desc'pt'n.

"u

<
6

433 Curti-
, ThouiHs ft pt 10 1 w e 1

MUNICI

I Escott, 2 Rod
7 Sharbot Li

12 Waterton.

Comprising th'

LIST OF PF

S! O
C —i N
P -
^ o

30
31

32

33
53
54
55

119

120

Avery, M
Avery, Al

Avery> N
Avery, Ej

Andreas,

Andress,
'

Andreas, <

Austin, W
Austin, Z

39
40
60

232
233
252

24
25

74

84
121

Bigford,

Bigfoid,

Bale, Bei

Brennan,
Brennan,

buell, Vi

Cartwrig!

Cartwrig

Cartwrig

Glair, Jc

Cranker,


